
Appetizers

11.95The Nachos

8.95

Fresh chips, pulled pork,cheese sauce,
jalapenos, BBQ sauce

Sausage & Cheese
Platter

6.95Onion Rings

4.95Sweet Potato Fries

14.95
Brisket, Pulled Pork, Pulled Chicken, Ribs
BBQ Sampler

9.95
Add pork or chicken for 2.50
Loaded Waffle Fries

8.95Side Dish Sampler

Pulled Pork Quesadilla 6.95
Sub chicken for 1.00

9.95Smoked Tuna Dip

Pick 4 sides

Salads
Dressings: Ranch, Honey Mustard,
Blue Cheese, Balsamic Vinaigrette

Savory Smokehouse
Choose either pulled pork or pulled chicken

10.95

Gulf Shrimp

Chopped Steak

Chopped Brisket

Fried, grilled, or blackened
12.95

9.95

11.95

Famous
Smoked Wings

Six (6)

Twelve (12)

Eighteen (18)

Twenty-Four (24)

Sauces: Mild, Medium, Hot, Habenero,
Sweet BBQ, Spicy BBQ, Garlic Parmesan, 
Spicy Garlic, Honey BBQ, Honey Spicy BBQ

Sweet Asian, Blazin Asian

6.95

12.95

16.95

20.95

Sandwiches
Served with 1 side

Murky Waters BBQ Sand12.95
Double decker of pulled pork and chicken

Klapton 9.95
Sliced brisket on hoagie

BBQ King Burger 12.95
Handmade burger topped with pulled pork,
onions straws, and BBQ sauced. Dressed.

Clarksdale
Chopped sirloin covered in cheese
and bacon, Dressed.

10.95

Beale Street Burger
Burger topped in steak, grilled onions,
cheese and bacon. Dressed.

12.95

Depot Burger 10.95
Bacon cheese burger, Dressed.

Sausage Poboy 8.95

Pulled Pork Sand
Add slaw topping for 0.50

9.95

Pulled Chicken Sand
Add slaw topping for 0.50

9.95

Burnt End Sand
Availability limited

10.95

Steak Melt 7.95

Catfish Poboy 11.95

Shrimp Poboy 10.95

Chicken Club
Grilled breast meat covered in cheese
and bacon. Dressed.

9.95

Dinners
Served with 2 sides & toast

Gulf Shrimp Platter 15.95
Fried, Grilled, or Blackened

Fried Catfish 16.95

Chicken Tenders 11.95

NOLA BBQ Shrimp 14.95

French Fries
Potato Salad
Baked Beans
Collard Greens
Coleslaw

Fried Okra
Sweet Potato Fries

Side Salad
Waffle Fries
Onion Rings

Sides2.95


